Monitorler

24

27

27

27

34

27

24

27

27

24

27

27

Uriin

SAMSUNG LS24D400GAUXUF 5MS 100HZ FHD PIVOT

SAMSUNG ESSENTIAL S3 LS27F320GAUXUF 5MS 120HZ
FHD IPS

GAMEPOWER KAZE T20 240HZ 0.5MS FHD FAST IPS

SAMSUNG M5 LS27FM500EUXUF 5MS 60HZ FHD

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWWRXUF 1MS 165HZ

WQHD CURVED

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID V60 CURVED 0.5MS 240Hz MONITOR

WHITE

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

4.699,00 TL

5.999,00 TL

145,00

usD

7.699,00 TL

14.999,00 TL

450,00

115,00

125,00

130,00

165,00

180,00

235,00

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

34

32

27

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR

49

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

260,00

275,00

280,00

365,00

390,00

400,00

450,00

500,00

745,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



