

Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	24 SAMSUNG LS24D400GAUXUF 5MS 100HZ FHD PİVOT	Samsung	10+	4.699,00 TL
	27 SAMSUNG ESSENTIAL S3 LS27F320GAUXUF 5MS 120HZ FHD IPS	Samsung	10+	5.999,00 TL
	27 GAMEPOWER KAZE T20 240HZ 0.5MS FHD FAST IPS	Gamepower	10+	145,00 USD
	27 SAMSUNG M5 LS27FM500EUXUF 5MS 60HZ FHD	Samsung	10+	7.699,00 TL
	34 SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWRXUF 1MS 165HZ WQHD CURVED	Samsung	10+	14.999,00 TL
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	1	450,00 USD
	24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	115,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	125,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR WHITE	Gamepower	0	130,00 USD
	24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	165,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID V60 CURVED 0.5MS 240Hz MONITOR WHITE	Gamepower	0	180,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	235,00 USD

	27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	260,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	275,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD MONITOR	Gamepower	0	280,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	365,00 USD
	34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	390,00 USD
	32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	400,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	450,00 USD
	GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	500,00 USD
	49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	745,00 USD